Michigan District Directors Day

‘A day just for our favorite early childhood directors!’
August 10th / 2021

Agenda

10:30 AM  Doors Open

11:00
11:45

Worship
Lunch

1:00 PM Licensing Presentation / Discussion

2:30
3:00
3:45
4:15
5:30
6:30

Sweet Snack Break

Encouragement - Rev. Dr. Ryan Peterson

Salty Snack Break

Topics Discussion

Dinner

Evening Event... we’ll share more details soon!

Hotel accommodations for those traveling and staying over for the Early Childhood

Conference on Wednesday will be at the Holiday Inn Express, Brighton.

Registration information on the website.

There is no cost to attend this conference.

Dress is casual.

Tons of goodies/swag to take home.

Information to gather ideas for the ‘topics discussion’ will be emailed.
Encourage your fellow LCMS directors to join you!



