Michigan District Directors Day

'A day just for our favorite early childhood directors!' August 10th / 2021



Agenda

10:30 AM	Doors Open
11:00	Worship
11:45	Lunch
1:00 PM	Licensing Presentation / Discussion
2:30	Sweet Snack Break
3:00	Encouragement - Rev. Dr. Ryan Peterson
3:45	Salty Snack Break
4:15	Topics Discussion
5:30	Dinner
6:30	Evening Event we'll share more details soon!

Hotel accommodations for those traveling and staying over for the Early Childhood Conference on Wednesday will be at the Holiday Inn Express, Brighton. Registration information on the website.

- There is no cost to attend this conference.
- Dress is casual.
- Tons of goodies/swag to take home.
- Information to gather ideas for the 'topics discussion' will be emailed.
- Encourage your fellow LCMS directors to join you!